
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

Nr. 

463 

409 

630 

665 

611 

920 

375 

837 

591 

923 

410 

339 

954 

50 

634 

441 

764 

466 

648 

747 

743 

728 

783 

575 

Namn 

Oskar Johansson 

Simon Esbjörnsson 

Albin Stridsby 

Nikolaj Skovgaard 

Viktor Larsson 

Philip Adilson 

Ken Hultstrand 

Jakob Svensson 

Herman Niklasson 

Oscar Svenzon 

Benjamin Ahlm 

Fabian Sönnermyr 

Robin Karlsson 

Fredrik Werner 

Josef Frank 

Kasper Sjöström 

Tobias Vernersson 

Lukas Viberg 

Alexander Petersson 

Kevin Simonsson 

Joakim Svensson 

Adam Einarsson 

Eddy Johansson 

Matthias Lanzinger 

Klass 

MX 2 Junior 

MX 2 Junior 

MX 2 Junior 

MX 2 Junior 

MX 2 Junior 

MX 2 Junior 

MX 2 Junior 

MX 2 Junior 

MX 2 Junior 

MX 2 Junior 

MX 2 Junior 

MX 2 Junior 

MX 2 Junior 

MX 2 Elit 

MX 2 Junior 

MX 2 Junior 

MX 2 Junior 

MX 2 Junior 

MX 2 Senior 

MX 2 Junior 

MX 2 Senior 

MX 2 Junior 

MX 2 Junior 

MX 2 Junior 

Bästa Tid 

1:55.009 

1:57.090 

1:57.370 

1:57.375 

1:58.892 

1:59.912 

1:59.988 

2:00.324 

2:00.915 

2:00.983 

2:01.488 

2:02.286 

2:05.612 

2:06.459 

2:07.355 

2:08.616 

2:10.396 

2:10.775 

2:12.211 

2:16.035 

2:18.769 

2:18.834 

2:20.835 

2:21.813 

diff 

2.081 

2.361 

2.366 

3.883 

4.903 

4.979 

5.315 

5.906 

5.974 

6.479 

7.277 

10.603 

11.450 

12.346 

13.607 

15.387 

15.766 

17.202 

21.026 

23.760 

23.825 

25.826 

26.804 

Bästa hastighet 

47,798 

46,949 

46,836 

46,835 

46,237 

45,844 

45,815 

45,687 

45,463 

45,438 

45,249 

44,954 

43,763 

43,470 

43,164 

42,741 

42,158 

42,036 

41,579 

40,410 

39,614 

39,595 

39,033 

38,764 

På Varv 

3 

3 

4 

3 

3 

3 

4 

4 

3 

3 

4 

2 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

2 

3 

3 

1 

2 

3 

2 

Total Tid 

6:21.620 

6:13.754 

8:33.676 

8:34.955 

8:54.560 

6:29.032 

8:56.313 

8:40.758 

6:32.143 

7:16.302 

9:07.860 

6:53.965 

7:24.771 

9:17.631 

7:01.610 

9:18.248 

7:46.061 

9:34.396 

7:36.137 

7:44.080 

8:02.286 

7:54.619 

7:42.029 

5:51.739 

Klubb 

Rödeby CK 

Helsingborgs MCK 

Tomelilla MK 

Hedeland 

SMK Kristianstadsavd. 

Vissefjärda CK 

Helsingborgs MCK 

SMK Kristianstadsavd. 

Vissefjärda CK 

Huskvarna MK 

Vrigstad MK 

Huskvarna MK 

Vimmerby MS 

MK Tranan 

Nybro MK 

Rödeby CK 

Uppvidinge MK 

Helsingborgs MCK 

Vimmerby MS 

Vimmerby MS 

Vimmerby MS 

Rödeby CK 

Uppvidinge MK 

Uppvidinge MK 

Team/Sponsor 

Keva/First Racing S weden 

Motostar Racing 

Team Bloms MX World 

Team Bloms MX World 

TM Racing Sweden 
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SMF DM/MX-Champ delt.4 Vissefjärda 
MX2 J,S,E 

Träning MX2 J,S,E 

Träning Startade  8:45:59 

Rövaredalen 1,527 Km 

2015-08-23 08:45 


